           Fiberer  Global  Tech  Ltd            NO. 1 Service  NO.1 Quality
Tel: 86-755-21910661  Fax: 86-755-33229601   www.fiberer.com   sales@fiberer.com
PLC (Planar Lightwave Circuits) Splitters
Features Applications
• Low Insertion Loss
• Low PDL
• Excellent Environmental & Mechanial
Stability

32 4*7*50 142*102*14.5/141*115*18
64   141*115*18
  Ordering Information
Wavelength
Grade Port
Input
Pigtail
Style
Fiber
Length
Input
Connector
Output
Connector
Package Type
(Optional)
           Fiberer  Global  Tech  Ltd            NO. 1 Service  NO.1 Quality
Tel: 86-755-21910661  Fax: 86-755-33229601   www.fiberer.com   sales@fiberer.com
35=1310/1550nm
345=1310/1480/1550nm
13=1310nm
15=1550nm
P= P
Grade
010
4=1 x 4
0108=1
x 8
0116=1
x 16
0132=1
x 32
0216=2
x 16
0232=2
x 32
1=BareFiber
2=900um
Jacket
1=1m
2=2m
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
7=LC/APC
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST